
PARKING

PA
RK

IN
G

PARKING

CLUBHOUSE

POOL & SPA

BBQ

DOG PARK

PLAYGROUND

PARKING

PARKIN
G

TRASH

STORAGE

MAIN ENTRACE W. Missouri Avenue

N. 60th Avenue

N

EW

S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9

10

11

12

30

31

32

33

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51 

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
629091

89 63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

41 42

43

35 34

40

39

38

37

167 168 169 170 171 172 173 174 175 176 177 178 179191

217 218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

237
238

239

240

241

242

243

236

235

234

233

232

231
230229207

206

205

204

203

202

201

200

199

198

197

196

195

194

193

192

166

165

164

138

137

136

135

108

107

106

105
104

109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121134 133 132 131 130 129 128 127 126 125 124 123 122

139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150163 162 161 160 159 158 157 156 155 154 153 152 151

103 102 101 100 99 98 97 96 95 94 93 92

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

208

190 189 188 187 186 185 184 183 182 181 180

22

21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

36

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

(623) 931-0525
villavaquero@ccmhrv.com
www.villavaquero.com
OFFICE HOURS:
Monday-Friday 9am-5pm

LEGEND

5950 West Missouri Avenue
Glendale, AZ 85301



(623) 931-0525
villavaquero@ccmhrv.com
www.villavaquero.com
OFFICE HOURS:
Monday-Friday 9am-5pm

Villa Vaquero Policies and Regulations

Available Homes for Sale

5950 West Missouri Avenue
Glendale, AZ 85301

Everyone is assigned a mailbox; USPS will deliver to your own mailbox. All packages from (UPS, FED EX, 
Amazon, DHL., etc.) are delivered directly to your lot. 

Vehicle speed limits are posted in the Community for safe tra�c movement and must be observed (speed 
limit 10mph). 

10:00pm – 7:00am. Loud parties, excessive volume of radios, televisions or musical instruments, or any 
other excessive noise, will not be allowed. Tenants may not disturb the quiet enjoyment of the 
Community by other Tenants, residents, and guests, or by Community management. 

No pets may be kept in the Community without prior written permission of Management. All pets must 
be registered at the Community o�ce with a limit of two (2) pets per home site. Tenants are subject to 
pet charges as provided in their rental agreements. A pet is here defined as a domestic dog or cat. Except 
for small birds or fish, all other animals are prohibited. Tenants must sign a Pet Agreement before 
bringing the pet into the Community. Any pet cannot exceed 18” in height when measured from floor to 
top shoulders and cannot weigh more than twenty-five (25) pounds. 

Management has the right to prevent access to the Community and to remove anyone other than 
approved residents deemed objectionable. Objectionable persons include but are not limited to persons 
previously denied residency at the Community for reasons of prior evictions (unrelated to a non-payment 
of rent) or criminal history; persons not qualified for residency of the Community for reasons other than 
inability to pay rent; persons previously evicted from the Community for reasons other than 
non-payment of rent; persons engaged or previously engaged in criminal activity in the community, 
known gang members or known gang associates; and persons who have previously materially violated 
Community rules or have been disruptive in the Community. Firearms may not be worn in the 
Community or openly displayed except by sworn law enforcement personnel at any time except as 
provided below (restrictions not applicable to sworn law enforcement personnel). Violation of any of these 
firearm restrictions by any resident, visitor or guest shall constitute a material and irreparable breach and 
shall be cause for immediate termination of tenancy. 

Tenants permitting guests who are objectionable to be on the premises are subject to a notice of 
termination of tenancy for material non-compliance with Community rules. Management reserves the 
right to trespass or remove from the Community anyone who is not an approved tenant or occupant. 

MAILBOX:

VEHICLE SPEED LIMITS:

QUIET HOURS:

PETS POLICY:

ON PROPERTY POLICIES:

UNSUITABLE TENANTS/GUESTS:

LOT# PRICE: $ BEDROOM(S): BATHROOM(S):

LOT# PRICE: $ BEDROOM(S): BATHROOM(S):

LOT# PRICE: $ BEDROOM(S): BATHROOM(S):

LOT# PRICE: $ BEDROOM(S): BATHROOM(S):

LOT# PRICE: $ BEDROOM(S): BATHROOM(S):


