(623) 931-0525 villavaquero@ccmhrv.com

www.villavaquero.com OFFICE HOURS: Monday-Friday 9am-5pm



5950 West Missouri Avenue Glendale, AZ 85301

	105	104 103	3 102	101 10							Ŵ			91	90	62	61	
LEGEND	106			101 10	0 99	98	97	96	95	04							60	
	107	109 110								94	93	92		89		63	59	
CLUBHOUSE	108	109 110	111	112 113 	3 114	115	116	117	118					88	\neg	64	58	
	135	134 133	132	131 130	0 129	128		$\left - \right $		119	120	121		87		65	57	ĺ
	136					120	127	126 12	125	124	123			86		66	56	
POOL & SPA	137	139 14	0 141									122		85		67	55	
	138			142	143 14	44 14	⁴⁵ 1	46 14	47	148				84		68	54	
	164	163 162	161	160 15	9 158	157		[-]	\neg		149	150		83		69	53	
	165						156	155	154	153	152	151		82		70	52	
вво	166	167 168	3 169	170 17	1 172							151		81		71	51	
	192		-	-		173	174	175	176	177	77 178			80	_	72	50	İ
	193	191 19	0 189	188 1	87 18	³⁶ 18	5 18	34 18		\square		179		79	_	73 74	49	i
	194							10	³ 1	⁸² 1	81 1	80		78		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	48	
	195	217	218				PAR	RKING						77	7		47	
PLAYGROUND	196	216	219 220	– PAR	<mark>क्षि</mark>								40				46	i
	197	215	221	PARKING	\bigotimes		7	T /	ζ		טא		39	7 41		42	45	
	198	214	222								PARKING	38	3	/		13	44	
DOG PARK	199	213	223		PARKI	NG		PARK	(ING			37	\neg	36	35	34	33	i
TRASH	200	212	224	2	37	238											32	
	201	211	225	2	36	239		22	2	3 2	4	25	26	27	28	29	31	
	202	210	226	2	35											29	30	
STORAGE	203	209	227	2	34	240		21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	
	204	208	228	2	33	241											11	
	205				32	242											10	
	206	207 2	29 23	23	31	243		1		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
							MAIN	ENTRAC	E			W M	scour	i Avenu	10			
													330 UI	- Went				

→ N. 60th Avenue



VILLA VAQUERO POLICIES AND REGULATIONS

MAILBOX:	Everyone is assigned a mailbox; USPS will deliver to your own mailbox. All packages from (UPS, FED EX, Amazon, DHL., etc.) are delivered directly to your lot.
VEHICLE SPEED LIMITS:	Vehicle speed limits are posted in the Community for safe traffic movement and must be observed (speed limit 10mph).
QUIET HOURS:	10:00pm – 7:00am. Loud parties, excessive volume of radios, televisions or musical instruments, or any other excessive noise, will not be allowed. Tenants may not disturb the quiet enjoyment of the Community by other Tenants, residents, and guests, or by Community management.
PETS POLICY:	No pets may be kept in the Community without prior written permission of Management. All pets must be registered at the Community office with a limit of two (2) pets per home site. Tenants are subject to pet charges as provided in their rental agreements. A pet is here defined as a domestic dog or cat. Except for small birds or fish, all other animals are prohibited. Tenants must sign a Pet Agreement before bringing the pet into the Community. Any pet cannot exceed 18" in height when measured from floor to top shoulders and cannot weigh more than twenty-five (25) pounds.
ON PROPERTY POLICIES:	Management has the right to prevent access to the Community and to remove anyone other than approved residents deemed objectionable. Objectionable persons include but are not limited to persons previously denied residency at the Community for reasons of prior evictions (unrelated to a non-payment of rent) or criminal history; persons not qualified for residency of the Community for reasons other than inability to pay rent; persons previously evicted from the Community for reasons other than non-payment of rent; persons engaged or previously engaged in criminal activity in the community, known gang members or known gang associates; and persons who have previously materially violated Community rules or have been disruptive in the Community. Firearms may not be worn in the Community or openly displayed except by sworn law enforcement personnel at any time except as provided below (restrictions not applicable to sworn law enforcement personnel). Violation of any of these firearm restrictions by any resident, visitor or guest shall constitute a material and irreparable breach and shall be cause for immediate termination of tenancy.
UNSUITABLE TENANTS/GUESTS:	Tenants permitting guests who are objectionable to be on the premises are subject to a notice of

/ DUESIS: Tenants permitting guests who are objectionable to be on the premises are subject to a notice of termination of tenancy for material non-compliance with Community rules. Management reserves the right to trespass or remove from the Community anyone who is not an approved tenant or occupant.

Available Homes for Sale

LOT#	PRICE: \$	BEDROOM(S):	BATHROOM(S):
LOT#	PRICE: \$	BEDROOM(S):	BATHROOM(S):
LOT#	PRICE: \$	BEDROOM(S):	BATHROOM(S):
LOT#	PRICE: \$	BEDROOM(S):	BATHROOM(S):
LOT#	PRICE: \$	BEDROOM(S):	BATHROOM(S):